
JANUARY
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Fri	 Jan. 18	 at Kennesaw State	 Kennesaw, Ga.	 10 a.m.
Fri	 Jan. 18	 at Kennesaw State	 Kennesaw, Ga.	 3 p.m.
Sun	 Jan. 20	 Saint Louis	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 5 p.m.
Fri	 Jan. 25	 ULM	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 3 p.m.
Sun	 Jan. 27	 Pine Bluff	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 TBA

FEBRUARY
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Fri	 Feb. 1	 Oklahoma State	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 1 p.m.
Sun	 Feb. 3	 Oklahoma	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 10 a.m.
Sat	 Feb. 9	 at Tulsa	 Tulsa, Okla.	 12 p.m.
Sat	 Feb. 16	 at Loyola Maymount	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 10 a.m.
Sat	 Feb. 23	 at Kansas	 Lawrence, Kan.	 1 p.m.

MARCH
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT		  LOCATION	 TIME
Fri	 March 1	 at Kentucky*	 Lexington, Ky.	 5 p.m.
Sun	 March 3	 at Vanderbilt*	 Nashville, Tenn.	 12 p.m.
Fri	 March 8	 Florida*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 5 p.m.
Sun	 March 10	 South Carolina*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 12 p.m.
Fri	 March 15	 Missouri*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 3 p.m.
Fri	 March 22	 LSU*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 5 p.m.
Sun	 March 24	 Texas A&M*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 1 p.m.
Fri	 March 29	 at Ole Miss*	 Oxford, Miss.	 TBA
Sun	 March 31	 at Mississippi State*	 Starkville, Miss	 TBA

APRIL
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT		  LOCATION	 TIME
Fri	 April 5	 Georgia*		  Fayetteville, Ark.	 2 p.m.
Sun	 April 7	 Tennessee*		  Fayetteville, Ark.	 12 p.m.
Sun	 April 7	 Oral Roberts		  Fayetteville, Ark.	 5 p.m.
Fri	 April 12	 at Alabama*		  Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 5 p.m.
Sun	 April 14	 at Auburn*		  Auburn, Ala.	 TBA
	 April 17-21	 SEC Championships		  College Station, Texas	 TBA

MAY
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT		  LOCATION	 TIME
	 May 4-5	 NCAA Round of 64/32		  Campus Sites	 TBA
	 May 11-12	 NCAA Regionals		  Campus Sites	 TBA
	 May 16-19	 NCAA Team Championships	 Orlando, Fla.	 TBA
	 May 20-25	 NCAA Individual Championships	 Orlando, Fla.	 TBA

* Denotes SEC Match
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